
First Name Last Name Institution Email Address Teleconference

Phil Archer W3C phil@philarcher.org x

Adrian Burton Australian National Data Service adrian.burton@ands.org.au x

Simon Cox CSIRO simon.cox@csiro.au x

Dan Gillman BLS - U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics gillman.daniel@bls.gov x

Alejandra Gonzalez-Beltran Oxford e-Research Centre

University of Oxford

alejandra.gonzalezbeltran@oerc.ox.ac.uk x

Jay Greenfield Consultant nightcleaner@gmail.com x

Arofan Gregory Consultant ilg21@yahoo.com x

Armin Haller ANU armin.haller@anu.edu.au x

Simon Hodson CODATA simon@codata.org x

Larry Hoyle University of Kansas

Institute for Policy & Social Research

larryhoyle@ku.edu x

Rebecca Koskela DataONE rkoskela@unm.edu x

Yann Le Franc e-Science Data Factory ylefranc@esciencefactory.com

Steven McEachern Australian Data Archives

Australian National University

steven.mceachern@anu.edu.au x

Laura Merson IDDO, Oxford University laura.merson@ndm.ox.ac.uk x

Bill Michener DataONE william.michener@gmail.com

Virginia Murray University of Cambridge virginia.murray@phe.gov.uk x

Raymond Plante NIST raymond.plante@nist.gov x

Eric Prud'hommeaux W3C eric@w3.org

Steve Richard Columbia University smrtucson@gmail.com x

Harold Solbrig Johns Hopkins University solbrig@jhu.edu x

Wendy Thomas University of Minnesota

Minnesota Population Center

wlt@umn.edu x

Philipp Ulbrich Ecological Sequestration Trust p.ulbrich@warwick.ac.uk x

Joachim Wackerow GESIS - Leibniz Institute for the Social Sciences joachim.wackerow@gesis.org x

Peter Winstanley Scottish Government peter.winstanley@gov.scot x

Fernando Reis x

Rimu Budaya x

D:\DDI\Dagstuhl\2018\Cross-domain\DagstuhlEvent18403_Participants_2018-09-05_telecon.xlsx


